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VERNIK Petra
JEROVSEK Klavdija
NAPRET Mateja
LAZAR Lia
PLAVCAK Teja
RAB Tihana

ZALIK Melisa
HORVAT Sara
BORKO Daria
KASAL Ivona
CERNI Tamara
LUKIC Suzana
FINEK Kristina
KAUCIC Sandra
KACIC Jana

PARTL Betina
KUHARIC Uréka
SPINDLER Nusa
BUCAK Nastja
STRNAD Adrijana

VOGRINCIC Mihaela

HORVAT Uréka
PRAPROTNIK Neza
NOVAK Tina
GOLOB Enea

SLAK Rebeka
HRIBLIAN Nina
HRASOVEC Uréka
LENARCIC Nikita
Z1ZEK Kristina
STRAINSAK Tadeja

POSAMEZNO MLADINKE
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LAZAR Lia SD Portoroz
JEROVSEK Kla)SD Grosuplje
RAB Tihana SD Koncanica

NAPRET Mate, SD Hrastnik
PLAVCAK Teja SD Cerknica
VERNIK Petra SD Kovinar Ormoz
ZALIK Melisa SD Koloman Flisar Tidina sto
HORVAT Sara SD Triglav Javornik - Koro s.o

SD Kovinar Ormoz

SD Grosuplje

SD Hrastnik

SD Portoroi

SD Cerknica

SD Kontanica

SD Koloman Flisar Tisina
SD Triglav Javornik - Koroska Bela
SK Zelenbor Brezje

SD Kontanica

SD Gancani

SD Trzin Kamnik

SD Kontanica

5D Mesto Ljutomer

SD Dusan PoZenel Retica pri Laskem

SD Koloman Flisar Tiina

SD Kovinar Ormoz

SD Mesto Ljutomer

SD 1. pohorski bataljon Rue
SD 1. pohorski bataljon Ruse
5D Erengovci

$5D Murska Sobota

SD Trzin Kamnik

SD Kovinar Ormoi

SD Slovenske Konjice

SD Grosuplje

SD Cerknica

SD 1. pohorski bataljon Ruse
SD 1. pohorski bataljon Ruse
SD Mesto Ljutomer

$sD Radgona Gornja Radgona

1 2 3 4 5

SLO 1997 10,4 10,5 10,4 10,3 10,2

SLO 1996 10,3 8,6 10,8 10,8 10,2

CRO 1997 10,6 10,2 9,3 10,3 94

SLO 1996 10,5 89 104 10,1 9,7

SLO 1998 10,4 10,5 10,2 9,1 9,7

SLO 1994 89 9,9 103 92 98

1998 9,2 93 101 10,0 9,1

1998 9,4 104 102 98 10,8
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10,7 10,4
99 103
96 10,6
91 98
10,1 10,4
103 92
10,3 10,2

10,1 8,0

1994
1996
1996
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1996
1998
1998
1998
1994
1995
1994
1998
1997
1997
1995
1998
1997
1995
1996
1999
1998
1999
2001
2000
1998

10,3 10,4

10,1 10,5
10,5 10,0
10,4 10,2
98 89
10,7 9,2

89 10,4

S KOVINAR
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102,7 102,6 100,4 99,9 405,6
101,4 100,3 100,5 103,0 405,2
100,5 100,9 99,8 102,2 403,4
99,2 101,2 101,7 100,9 403,0
100,5 98,7 100,5 101,4 4011
99,3 994 1023 994 4004
96,9 101,8 101,0 99,9 399,6
98,7 97,1 101,6 102,1 399,5
96,9 102,4 100,1 99,5 3989
100,3 99,2 102,3 96,5 3983
99,6 98,1 102,4 98,1 3982
96,7 100,5 100,5 100,5 398,2
98,0 100,1 96,6 100,4 395,1
100,5 96,5 97,8 958 394,6
98,5 98,2 100,6 96,8 394,1
95,7 98,5 100,5 98,7 393,4
951 101,1 99,4 97,5 3931
983 966 983 975 390,7
94,9 101,2 98,8 95,7 390,6
98,4 94,5 97,8 99,7 3904
96,3 952 97,7 98,7 3879
98,8 91,2 96,0 96,6 3826
94,7 95,2 97,8 949 3826
958 97,1 951 %41 3821
938 969 978 934 3819
95,2 957 954 94,2 3805
924 959 91,1 S1,1 3705
929 92,6 885 939 3679
91,5 866 984 876 3641
88,7 868 94,4 899 3598
857 90,3 873 89,5 3528
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20

v

98 10,5 10,8 99 99 101 10,3 10,4 10,7 104 206,1
v

10,3 10,5 10,4 10,8 104 10,2 10,4 10,5
95 10,7 86 99 10,0 10,7 10,5 10,8
98 10,0 99 93 109 98

9,2 10,0 104 9,0

96 99

9,5 86 2033
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SUMAK Jan

SEVER Kristijan
KELENC Zan
KANDARE Erik
PRESTEREL Anze
MAUCEC Jaka
PETELINEK Jakob
ZALIK Tadej
ZADRAVEC Filip
SORN Maksimiljan
DRASKOVIC Aljo3a
SKAFAR Matjaz
PERNAT Ale
KOLENC Jan
JERCIC Petar
DOBROVOULIC Amadej
ROZMAN Alex
PRIVSEK Luka
PRETNAR Matic
CVETKOVIC Ivan
LOVRECKI Matija
TOMAZIC Zan
NAGY Jan

BANF| Primoz

SD Kovinar Ormoi

SD Tekstilac Zabok

SD Crensoveci

SD Cerknica

SD Triglav Javornik - Koroska Bela
SD Stefan Kovac Turniiée

SD Slovenske Konjice

SD Stefan Kovaé Turniite

SK Zelenbor Brezje

SD Trzin Kamnik

SD Stefan Kovaé Turniige

5D Crensovci

SD Kidricevo

SD Grosuplje

SD Tekstilac Zabok

SD Cerknica

85D Radgona Gornja Radgona
SD Celjska éeta Mala Breza
SD Triglav Javornik - Koroska Bela
SK Zelenbor Brezje

SD Tekstilac Zabok

SD Kovinar Ormoi

5D Crensovci

SD Koloman Flisar Tisina

TKALCEVIC Valentir sp Tekstilac Zabok

PETROVCIC Miha
REZONJA Sandi
SUPERGER Amadej
STOJANOVIC Vasja
GASPERIC David
VERBANCIC Damir
RASPERGER Filip
PLEH Matjaz
CERNI Jernej
KRESLIN Marko
KADUNC Maj
IRGOUIC Zan
KOLAC Goran
VINCEC Dejan
KOLAC Marko

SD Cerknica

SD Stefan Kovaé Turniiée

SD Slovenske Konjice

8SD Radgona Gornja Radgona

SD Grosuplje

SD Gancani

SK Sloboda Mihovljan Cakovec
SD Kovinar Ormoi

SD Gancani

8§D Murska Sobota

SD Grosuplje

$sD Radgona Gornja Radgona

SK Sloboda Mihovljan Cakovec
SD Stefan Kovaé Turniiée

SK Sloboda Mihovljan Cakovec
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1997
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1997
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1997
1997
1995
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1995
1997
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1995
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1996
1998
1998
1996
1999
1995
1999
1994
1999
1997
1994
1997
1998
1998
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1997
1998

101,7
102,1
103,1
102,2
101,2
99,1
99,2
99,8
99,3
99,9
98,3
100,1
97,6
98,8
97,0
99,5
95,3
96,8
97,4
9,7
95,7
95,6
9,8
95,5
94,8
94,9
96,6
90,8
93,1
96,1
96,9
93,9
9,5
89,8
94,7
88,2
86,7
89,2
88,1
88,2

103,1
102,3
101,7
100,9
101,0
101,2
101,3
101,1
101,9
100,0
101,0
101,1
95,5
96,0
97,1
97,0
99,8
93,3
96,0
98,0
97,4
95,9
88,5
97,8
93,3
96,9
94,9
95,6
92,0
91,2
90,5
92,6
9,2
9,5
88,7
89,1
94,2
89,6
83,3
81,9

S

103,5
103,3
101,0
102,2
101,9
102,3
99,9
101,6
102,2
101,3
101,0
97,2
100,7
98,2
100,6
98,2
97,8
99,1
98,7
99,8
95,4
98,3
100,7
95,3
99,5
95,5
97,9
95,0
94,3
95,4
90,7
95,1
85,4
90,1
87,7
91,7
87,8
93,6
85,8
74,8
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102,4 410,7
102,8 410,5
102,5 4083
101,0 406,3
101,9 406,0
101,3 403,9
101,5 401,9
98,8 401,3
97,6 401,0
99,0  400,2
98,3 398,6
97,5 395,9
100,4 394,2
99,6 392,6
97,9 3926
97,0 3917
985 3914
101,3 390,5
97,4 389,5
94,8 389,3
99,0 3875
97,1 386,9
100,7 386,7
97,1 3857
96,0 383,6
95,1 3824
92,9 3823
97,1 3785
97,0 376,4
89,9 3726
93,9 372,0
86,9 3685
91,6 367,7
91,2 367,6
89,6 360,7
89,5 3585
887 357,4
83,8 356,2
89,2 346,4
82,3 327,2



POSAMEZNO MLADINCI
i 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1. KELENC Zan 5D Cren$ovci S0 1996 9,9 9,7 9,8 102 102 9,7 106 109 9,8 10 10,6 109 103 10,2 103 10,5 10,7 102 10,7 9,6 '204,8
2. SUMAK Jan  SD Kovinar Ormoz SO 1993 105 104 102 95 96 95 99 104 105 104 99 94 108 10,1 10,1 105 10,7 101 10 10,1 '202,6
4. KANDARE Erik SD Cerknica SO 1997 93 93 105 10 105 101 99 97 105 96 102 103 98 10 102 98 159,7
5. PRESTEREL An SD Triglav Javornik - Korosio 1994 99 92 97 103 97 87 103 105 103 102 10 106 87 106 '138,7
6. ZALIK Tadej SD Stefan Kovaé Turnidée sio 1994 104 95 10,1 104 105 9,4 87 102 99 102 94 98 '118,5
7. MAUCEC Jaka SD Stefan Kovac Turni$ce sio 1994 10 86 94 96 95 108 104 96 104 64 '94,7
8. PETELINEK Jak SD Slovenske Konjice SO 1997 8,6 10,6 9,9 94 102 96 81 102 '76,6
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EKIPNO
1. SDKovinar Ormoz1 SLO 299,5 306,8 303,3 299,8 1209,4
VERNIK Petra 102,7 102,6 100,4 99,9 405,6
SUMAK Jan 101,7 103,1 103,5 102,4 410,7
KUHARIC Uréka 95,1 101,1 99,4 97,5 393,1
2. SD Stefan Kovaé Turn SLO 297,2 303,3 304,9 298,4 1203,8
ZALIK Tadej 99,8 101,1 101,6 98,8 401,3
DRASKOVIC Aljosa 98,3 101,0 101,0 98,3 398,6
MAUCEC Jaka 99,1 101,2 102,3 101,3 403,9
3. SDTriglavJavornik SLO 297,3 294,1 302,2 301,4 1195,0
HORVAT Sara 98,7 97,1 101,6 102,1 399,5
PRESTEREL AnZe 101,2 101,0 101,9 101,9 406,0
PRETNAR Matic 97,4 96,0 98,7 97,4 389,5
4. SD Kontanica CRO 297,6 298,7 301,2 296,3 1193,8
RAB Tihana 99,3 99,4 102,3 99,4 400,4
KASAL lvona 100,3 99,2 102,3 96,5 398,3
FINEK Kristinka 98,0 100,1 96,6 100,4 395,1
5. 5D Crensovci SLO 300,0 291,3 298,9 300,7 1190,9
KELENC Zan 103,1 101,7 101,0 102,5 408,3
SKAFAR MatjaZ 100,1 101,1 97,2 97,5 395,9
NAGY Jan 96,8 88,5 100,7 100,7 386,7
6. Tekstilac Zabok SLO 294,8 296,8 299,3 299,7 1190,6
SEVER Kristijan 102,1 102,3 103,3 102,8 410,5
JERCIC Petar 97,0 97,1 100,6 97,9 392,6
LOVRECKI Matija 95,7 97,4 95,4 99,0 387,5
7. SD Cerknica SLO 297,6 296,5 298,2 297,5 1189,8
KANDARE Erik 102,2 100,9 102,2 101,0 406,3
PETROVCIC Miha 94,9 96,9 95,5 95,1 382,4
PLAVCAK Teja 100,5 98,7 100,5 101,4 401,1
8. SKZelenbor SLO 292,9 302,3 302,1 291,9 1189,2
BORKO Daria 96,9 102,4 100,1 99,5 398,9
ZADRAVEC Filip 99,3 101,9 102,2 97,6 401,0

CVETKOVIC Ivan 96,7 98,0 99,8 94,8 389,3



9. Kamnik-Trzin SLO 291,3 295,7 299,6 2944 1181,0

PRAPOTNIK Neza 94,7 95,2 97,8 94,9 382,6
LUKIC Suzana 96,7 100,5 100,5 100,5 398,2
SORN Maks 99,9 100,0 101,3 99,0 400,2
10. Koloman Flisar Ti§iniSLO 288,1 298,1 296,8 295,7 1178,7
ZALK Melisa 96,9 101,8 101,0 99,9 399,6
BANFI Primo3 95,5 97,8 95,3 97,1 385,7
PARTL Betina 95,7 98,5 100,5 98,7 393,4
11. SD Grosuplje SLO 296,3 287,5 294,1 2925 1170,4
JEROVSEK Klavdija 101,4 100,3 100,5 103,0 405,2
KOLENC Jan 98,8 96,0 98,2 99,6 392,6
GASPERIC David 96,1 91,2 95,4 89,9 372,6
12. Slovenske Konjice  SLO 283,8 293,8 292,7 292,0 1162,3
SUPERGER Amadej 90,8 95,6 95,0 97,1 378,5
PETELINEK Jaka 99,2 101,3 99,9 101,5 401,9
GOLOB Enea 93,8 96,9 97,8 93,4 381,9
13. SK Sloboda MihovljaiSLO 271,3 264,1 263,5 253,0 1051,9
KOLAC Goran 89,2 89,6 93,6 83,8 356,2
KOLAC Marko 88,2 81,9 74,8 82,3 327,2
RASPERGER Filip 93,9 92,6 95,1 86,9 368,5
14. 1.Pohorski Bataljon SLO 286,2 288,3 285,1 289,3 1148,9
HRASOVEC Urska 92,9 92,6 88,5 93,9 367,9
STRNAD Adrijana 98,4 94,5 97,8 99,7 390,4
BUCAK Nastja 94,9 101,2 98,8 95,7 390,6
15. Mesto Ljutomer SLO 287,5 279,9 290,5 287,2 1145,1
Z1ZEK Kristina 88,7 86,8 94,4 89,9 359,8
KAUCIC Sandra 100,5 96,5 97,8 99,8 394,6
SPINDLER Nusa 98,3 96,6 98,3 97,5 390,7
16. SD Kovinar Ormoz2 SLO 287,9 287,2 278,8 282.,8 1136,7
NOVAK Tina 95,8 97,1 95,1 94,1 382,1
PLEH Matja 96,5 94,2 85,4 91,6 367,7
TOMAZIC Zan 95,6 95,9 98,3 97,1 386,9
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